
MEDEG 2022-23
Financial Systems in Developing Countries
Weekly Schedule

Class Date Day 11:00-12:00 12:00-13:00
1 09/03/2023 Thu Course presentation Introduction

2 15/03/2023 Wed

3 16/03/2023 Thu

4 22/03/2023 Wed

5 23/03/2023 Thu + SEM Stage 1
6 27/03/2023 Mon
7 29/03/2023 Wed + SEM Stage 2

8 19/04/2023 Wed
9 20/04/2023 Thu + SEM Stage 3

10 03/05/2023 Wed

11 04/05/2023 Thu + SEM Stage 4

L6 Informal finance

Easter break

L1 Financial development and inequality

L2 Financial fragility

L3 Financial inclusion

L4 Microfinance

L5 Mobile money


